

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® INFORMATION ABOUT ON-SITE SEWER FACILITY

USE OF THIS FORM BY PERSONS WHO ARE NOT MEMBERS OF THE TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® IS NOT AUTHORIZED. ©Texas Association of REALTORS®, Inc., 2004

energenterg			
COI	VCERNING THE PROPERTY AT	18708 Angel Mountain Dr Leander, TX 78641-3822	
A.	DESCRIPTION OF ON-SITE SEWER FACILITY	ON PROPERTY:	
	(1) Type of Treatment System: Septic Tank		Unknown
	(2) Type of Distribution System: DRAIN		Unknown
	(3) Approximate Location of Drain Field or Distrib <u>BETWEEN</u> CRUSHED (<u>AREA AND</u> TREED NE	THANKIE PARKING	Unknown
	(4) Installer:		Unknown
	(5) Approximate Age: [Z Y GARS		Unknown
Β.	MAINTENANCE INFORMATION:		1
	(1) Is Seller aware of any maintenance contract in If yes, name of maintenance contractor:		Yes XNo
	Phone: contr Maintenance contracts must be in effect to op	ract ovniration data.	standard" on-site
	sewer facilities.)		•
	(2) Approximate date any tanks were last pumpe	ed? <u>(e/17</u>	
	(3) Is Seller aware of any defect or malfunction in If yes, explain:	n the on-site sewer facility?	Yes No
		· · · · ·	
	(4) Does Seller have manufacturer or warranty in	nformation available for review?	Yes No
C.	PLANNING MATERIALS, PERMITS, AND CON	TRACTS:	
	 (1) The following items concerning the on-site set planning materials permit for original maintenance contract manufacturer info 	installation Inspection when Us	SSF was installed
	 (2) "Planning materials" are the supporting m submitted to the permitting authority in order 	aterials that describe the on-site sewe to obtain a permit to install the on-site se	er facility that are wer facility.
	(3) It may be necessary for a buyer to h transferred to the buyer.		
(T.	AR-1407) 1-7-04 Initialed for Identification by Buy	ver 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2,	Page 1 of 2
0	The start Decided Drive Area TV 75400	Phone: 5126624020 Fax: 512583.	3800 18708 Ange

SEPTIC SERVICE · VACUUM PUMPING P.O. BOX 545, CEDAR PARK, TX 78630-0545 Off. 512-258-4000 Fax 512-401-2777 Toll Free 1-877-335-8844 www.ALLCENTEX.com

Authorization Form -ACT01

Customer Name:	Location Address:
Billing Address:	C.8 - 0
City, State, Zip:	City, State, Zip:
Phone Number:	(if it differs from Bil

rs from Billing Address)

• Service Call - \$_

Comments:

Pump Replacement - \$_____

Ale C

I accept all charges stemming to or from the services being provided for the pumping of the septic system located on the property listed above. Fees-

- Septic Tank Pumping Base Price \$_____
- Grease Trays Base Price \$_____

Disposal \$_____ per gal

Extra Pumping - \$_____ every 15 mins.

Any Digging - \$_____ every 15 mins.____

Extra Gallons - \$_____ (up to 3500 gal.)

· (1750 gallons included with base)

- 250 xg \$75
- 500 xg \$125
- 750 xg \$175
- 1000 xg \$225

Hazards-

We are not responsible for any damages that may occur to any Overhead / Underground Hazards, i.e., wiring, water lines, cabling, sidewalks, trees, gates, and any known or unknown hazards that may exist.

I acknowledge and authorize all fees associated with the septic pumping service.

_____Date:_ Client Signature:_





Post Olfice Box 220 Austin, Texas 78767 • (512) 473-3200 • Fax (512) 473-3501

REINSPECTION REPORT

Date sent to inspector: 4/3/201	4 Application No. 20186
Zone:	Owner: SMITH BRANDEE
Subdivision: LONE MOUNT	AIN RANCH Section: Block: Lot: 25
Number of bedrooms: 5	Application Number on meter:
	TANK INSPECTION:
VisualNot required	to be uncovered Tank size(s) 1250
Tank(s) in need of pumping:	Tank: NiA Alarm Activated: Yes No Yes No No No No Sold No No No No Sold No No No No Sold No No No No No No No No No
	DRAINFIELD INSPECTION:
Type of vegetation on field st Distance of drainfield to wate Distance of septic tank to wate System enlarged since last im Property in use: Yes Retrofit with low-flow water Water supply: Public (list na Private: Wate Surfacing Effluent: YesN Point source discharge on gro Pictures taken: YesN Soil over drainfield saturated Odors present: YesN	r lines:/ <u>O</u> ^{TE} Water wells: Lakeshore: <u></u> er lines:/ <u>O</u> ^{TE} Water wells: Lakeshore: <u></u> spection: YesNo If yes, describe: No Indication of vacancy: <u>Sprice</u> +20 <u></u> conserving devices: YesNo me) r well_ <u>Y</u> Draw from lake no If yes, describe extent: ound surface: YesNo Source: lo If ponding describe extent: (effluent is not surfacing): YesNo Mosquitoes or flies present: YesNo pector:
4-3-14	Inspector: Darry Lang Desidering
WATERFRONT LC Boat Dock Pump Visit Pipe Visit Watering:	or Pump House: Y/N Ie: Y/N